AUGUST
19-23

23

26

SEPTEMBER

2
5
19

OCTOBER
2

3-4

11

16

17-18

23

24-25

NOVEMBER
4

26

27

28-29

DECEMBER
7

11

23-31

25

JANUARY
1

2

20

29

FEBRUARY
3

(Mon-Fri)
(Fri)
(Mon)

(Mon)
(Thurs)
(Thurs)

(Wed)
(Thurs-Fri)
(Fri)
(Wed)
(Thurs-Fri)
(Wed)
(Thurs-Fri)

(Mon)
(Tues)
(Wed)
(Thu-Fri)

(Sat)

(Wed)
(Mon-Tues)
(Wed)

(Wed)
(Thurs)
(Mon)
(Wed)

(Mon)

o
\);

SHERMANECC
AT HAR SHALOM

2024-2025 Calendar

ECC CLOSED for Professional Development Week
Welcome Play Date, AM
First day of school

ECC Closed for Labor Day
Back to School Night, 6:00-8:00pm
ECC Closing @4pm — Staff Development

Erev Rosh Hashana, ECC CLOSED

Rosh Hashana, ECC CLOSED

Erev Yom Kippur, 12:30PM Dismissal

Erev Sukkot, 4:00pm Dismissal

ECC CLOSED for Sukkot, HOLIDAY CARE*

Young Family Dinner in the Sukkah Program, 5:00pm

ECC CLOSED for Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah, HOLIDAY CARE*

CLOSED - Professional Development Day
Special to Me Day, AM

ECC CLOSES at 12:30

CLOSED — Thanksgiving Break

PJ Havdalah, 5:30pm

ECC Closing @4pm - Parent/Teacher Conferences
CLOSED — Winter Break

Hanukkah Begins

Closed for New Years Day

School resumes & Last Day of Hanukkah
CLOSED — Martin Luther King Day
Hearing and Vision Screenings

Closed - Professional Development Day

3.11.24




17

MARCH

TBD

(Mon)

(Mon-Fri)
(Thurs)

(Tues)
(Mon-Thurs)
(Fri)

(Mon)
(Tues)

(Thurs)
(Sun)
(Thurs)
(Mon)
(Fri)

(Mon-Tues)
(Thurs or Tues)
(Wed)
(Mon-Tues)
(Mon)

(Thurs)

10 Days of Holiday Care

o
\);

SHERMANECC
AT HAR SHALOM

CLOSED- President’s Day

Picture Day
Purim Celebrations
ECC Closing @4pm — Staff Development

Passover Family Program, 10:00-11:30AM
ECC CLOSED for Passover, HOLIDAY CARE*
ECC CLOSED for Good Friday

ECC CLOSED for Easter Monday

ECC Resumes

Yom Ha’atzmaut Celebration

Truck Day, 3-5pm

ECC Closing @4pm — Parent Teacher Conferences
CLOSED — Memorial Day

Sherman ECC Family Shabbat Dinner

ECC CLOSED for Shavuot, HOLIDAY CARE*
**Tentative Date** PreK Celebration- Siyum

Last day of the Sherman ECC School Year Program
Closed for Teacher Clean Up Days

First day of Camp (Toddlers-Incoming PreK)
CLOSED- Juneteenth

3.11.24




