

2024-2025 Calendar			
AUGUST 19-23 23 26	(Mon-Fri) (Fri) (Mon)	ECC CLOSED for Professional Development Week Welcome Play Date, AM First day of school	
SEPTEMBER 2 5 19	(Mon) (Thurs) (Thurs)	ECC Closed for Labor Day Back to School Night, 6:00-8:00pm ECC Closing @4pm – Staff Development	
OCTOBER 2 3-4 11 16 17-18 23 24-25	(Wed) (Thurs-Fri) (Fri) (Wed) (Thurs-Fri) (Wed) (Thurs-Fri)	Erev Rosh Hashana, ECC CLOSED Rosh Hashana, ECC CLOSED Erev Yom Kippur, 12:30PM Dismissal Erev Sukkot, 4:00pm Dismissal ECC CLOSED for Sukkot, HOLIDAY CARE* Young Family Dinner in the Sukkah Program, 5:00pm ECC CLOSED for Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah, HOLIDAY CARE*	
NOVEMBER 4 26 27 28-29	(Mon) (Tues) (Wed) (Thu-Fri)	CLOSED - Professional Development Day Special to Me Day, AM ECC CLOSES at 12:30 CLOSED – Thanksgiving Break	
DECEMBER 7 11 23-31 25	(Sat) (Wed) (Mon-Tues) (Wed)	PJ Havdalah, 5:30pm ECC Closing @4pm - Parent/Teacher Conferences CLOSED – Winter Break Hanukkah Begins	
JANUARY 1 2 20 29	(Wed) (Thurs) (Mon) (Wed)	Closed for New Years Day School resumes & Last Day of Hanukkah CLOSED – Martin Luther King Day Hearing and Vision Screenings	

3.11.24

Closed - Professional Development Day

FEBRUARY

(Mon)



17 (Mon) CLOSED- President's Day MARCH	
TBD Picture Day	
10-14 (Mon-Fri) Purim Celebrations	
20 (Thurs) ECC Closing @4pm – Staff Development	
<u>APRIL</u>	
8 (Tues) Passover Family Program, 10:00-11:30AM	
14-17 (Mon-Thurs) ECC CLOSED for Passover, HOLIDAY CARE*	
18 (Fri) ECC CLOSED for Good Friday	
21 (Mon) ECC CLOSED for Easter Monday	
22 (Tues) ECC Resumes	
NAAV	
MAY 1 (Thurs) Yom Ha'atzmaut Celebration	
1 (Thurs) Yom Ha'atzmaut Celebration 4 (Sun) Truck Day, 3-5pm	
	concoc
8 (Thurs) ECC Closing @4pm – Parent Teacher Confer 26 (Mon) CLOSED – Memorial Day	ences
,	
30 (Fri) Sherman ECC Family Shabbat Dinner	
<u>JUNE</u>	
2-3 (Mon-Tues) ECC CLOSED for Shavuot, HOLIDAY CARE*	
5 or 10 (Thurs or Tues) **Tentative Date** PreK Celebration- Siyur	n
11 (Wed) Last day of the Sherman ECC School Year Pr	ogram
12-13 (Mon-Tues) Closed for Teacher Clean Up Days	
16 (Mon) First day of Camp (Toddlers-Incoming PreK)	
19 (Thurs) CLOSED- Juneteenth	

• 10 Days of Holiday Care